HB1260 L.002

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT Committee on Health, Insurance, & Environment. HB18-1260 be amended as follows:

- Amend printed bill, page 4, line 25, strike "2019," and substitute "2021,".
- 2 Page 5, line 4, strike "2019," and substitute "2021,".
- 3 Page 6, line 7, strike "ON OR AFTER JULY 1, 2018, THE" and substitute
- 4 "THE".
- 5 Page 6, line 11, after "DRUG" insert "THAT WILL BE IMPLEMENTED ON OR
- 6 AFTER JULY 1, 2020,".
- 7 Page 7, line 1, strike "2018," and substitute "2020,".
- 8 Page 7, line 16, strike "2018," and substitute "2020,".
- 9 Page 8, line 26, strike "2018," and substitute "2020,".
- 10 Page 10, line 6, strike "2019," and substitute "2021,".
- 11 Page 10, line 9, strike "2019," and substitute "2021,".
- 12 Page 10, line 16, strike "2020" and substitute "2022".

** *** ** *** **